Record #
E-26-1
E-26-2
B-26-1
M-26-1
B-26-2
E-26-3
M-26-2
E-26-4
P-26-1
M-26-4
M-26-5
E-26-5
E-26-6
B-26-3
E-26-9
P-26-2
B-26-5
P-26-3
M-26-9
E-26-10
E-26-11
B-26-7
B-26-8
E-26-12
B-26-9
B-26-10
M-26-10
B-26-11
B-26-12
B-26-13
B-26-14
B-26-15
B-26-16

Record Type
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Applicant Name
Fred Williams
William Deak
Power Home Remodeling Group
Richard St. Marie
Greg Mazares
Michael Machado
Brian Pieck
Michael Machado
Shkelzen Kralani
BDL Environmental Consultants
Edenilson Da Silva
Fred Williams
Tesla Energy Operations Inc
Charles VanZanten
Edward West
Michael Buckley
David Friesorger
David DaSilva
David DaSilva
Trinity Solar, LLC
Fred Williams
Samantha Brant
Susan Fisher
Patrick Fay

Willan Guartancela
Ashlea Andrews
Kevin J. Moriarty
Mario Cardenas
jeffrey crocker
Elizabeth Merrihew
Elizabeth Merrihew
Pedro Pomaquiza
Elizabeth Merrihew

Date Submitted
January 2, 2026
January 2, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 5, 2026
January 6, 2026
January 6, 2026
January 6, 2026
January 6, 2026
January 7, 2026
January 8, 2026
January 9, 2026
January 9, 2026
January 9, 2026
January 9, 2026
January 12, 2026
January 12, 2026
January 12, 2026
January 12, 2026
January 12, 2026
January 13, 2026
January 13, 2026
January 13, 2026
January 13, 2026
January 14, 2026
January 14, 2026
January 14, 2026
January 14, 2026

Address

61 DANBURY RD

9 CRYSTAL LN

9 MELISSA LN

9 W MEETINGHSE RD
4 ELBO DR

248 KENT RD

2 BARON LN

17 CHURCH ST

507 DANBURY RD

2 CHAPEL HILLRD
44 CHERNISKE RD
61 DANBURY RD

4 SURREY LN

21 ELM ST

26 MAPLEWOOD DR
35 TAYLOR TERR

11 MANORRD

244 WELLSVILLE AVE
244 WELLSVILLE AVE
19 CHINMOY LN

61 DANBURY RD

20 WHITE SWAN DR

17 MEREDITH LN

126 KENT RD

24 PARKLN W

48 STILL RIVER DR

14 FIDDLEHEAD DR

87 OLD HAYRAKE LN
434 LITCHFIELD RD

64 STOCKYARD CT

65 STOCKYARD COURT
4 HEARTHSTONE TERR
64 STOCKYARD CT

Record Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



B-26-17

M-26-12
M-26-13
M-26-14

B-26-18

B-26-19
P-26-5
E-26-15
B-26-22
E-26-16
P-26-6
G-26-3
E-26-17
B-26-23

. B-26-24
B-26-25
B-26-27
E-26-18
B-26-28
B-26-29
B-26-30
B-26-31
P-26-7
M-26-15
M-26-16
E-26-20
M-26-17
B-26-32
G-26-4
G-26-5
E-26-21
B-26-33
B-26-34
E-26-22

Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Gas Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit

_Electrical Permit

Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit

Gas Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit

Elizabeth Merrihew
William Wass

FREDDY CELY

myles atherton

Riaz Uddin

Riaz Uddin

Eric Kuck

Scott (Warren) Schomber
JOE COELHO

JOE COELHO

JOE COELHO

Valiant Energy Solutions
lon'Solar Pros, LLC
Jessica bittner
Barkwood Property Group
Steven Santana

Denise Giliberti
Matthew Markham
Ryan Jehnings

Ryan Jehnings

Jonathan Bermejo

Greg Mazares

John Geary

Alajza Simmons

Alajza Simmons

Accelerated Electrical Services

Brian Pieck
justin gazdik

Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.
Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.

Kiel McCallum
James Scott
Greg Mazares
Ryan Perlowsky

January 14, 2026
January 14, 2026
January 14, 2026
January 14, 2026
January 14, 2026
January 15, 2026
January 15, 2026
January 15, 2026

January 16, 2026

January 16, 2026
January 16, 2026
January 16, 2026
January 16, 2026
January 16, 2026
January 16, 2026
January 16, 2026
January 17, 2026
January 19, 2026
January 19, 2026
January 19, 2026
January 19, 2026
January 19, 2026
January 19, 2026
January 20, 2026
January 20, 2026
January 20, 2026
January 20, 2026
January 20, 2026
January 21, 2026
January 21, 2026
January 21, 2026
January 21, 2026
January 21, 2026
January 21, 2026

65 STOCKYARD COURT
75 SHERRY LN

2 CHAPEL HILL RD

373 LITCHFIELD RD

36 PARK LN RD

36 PARK LN RD

17 CHURCH ST

1 ELLORA WAY

15 MILLSTONE RDG RD
15 MILLSTONE RDG RD
15 MILLSTONE RDG RD
12 SURREY LN

4 ROBIN RIDGE

8 SAND RD

12 BRIDLE RD

57 VALLEY VIEW LN

9 SHERWOOD DR

21 CALDWELL DR

71 DEAN RD

71 DEAN RD

1 ARTHURS CT

50 SAWYER HILL RD

4 BEACHSIDE DR

83 MERRYALL RD

108 SHERRY LN

75 SHERRY LN

121 GREAT BROOK RD
1 VISTA DR

100 OLD TOWN PARK RD
48 ANDERSON AVE

6 EDGEWOOD DR

143 WEST ST

33 TWIN OAKS

1 VISTA DR

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



M-26-18
B-26-35
M-26-19
P-26-10
M-26-20
G-26-6
P-26-11
P-26-12
G-26-7
E-26-23
E-26-24
B-26-36
E-26-25
B-26-37
B-26-38
P-26-14
B-26-39
B-26-40
P-26-15
G-26-9
E-26-27
B-26-42
E-26-28
M-26-21
_E-26-29
B-26-43

Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Gas Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Gas Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit.-
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit

David Seger
Kristal Toth
Scott Knight
Louis Hollister
Ryan Murphy

Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.

Norberto Vaz
Anthony Otero
JAMES MASON

o~

" Tesla Energy Operations Inc

Alexandra Lopes
Fernando Zapotoczny
Trinity Solar, LLC
Greg Mazares
Laszlo Pongracz
Andy Tzenis
Peter Hinz
Fabricio Vial
Dave Cordova
Dave Cordova
Juan Cevallos
Greg Mazares
Andrew Pinter
Ryan Murphy
James Dance
Israel Marcos

January 21, 2026
January 22, 2026
January 22, 2026
January 22, 2026
January 22, 2026

January 22, 2026-

January 22, 2026
January 22, 2026
January 22, 2026
January 22, 2026
January 23, 2026
January 25, 2026
January 26, 2026
January 26, 2026
January 26, 2026
January 27, 2026
January 27, 2026
January 28, 2026
January 28, 2026
January 28, 2026
January 29, 2026
January 30, 2026
January 30, 2026
January 30, 2026
January 30, 2026
January 31, 2026

1VISTA DR

9 SAXONY DR

17 DONS TERR

73 RAILROAD ST

18 HICKORY HEARTH LN
9 CRYSTAL LN

126 KENT RD

45 VALLEY VIEW CONDO
15 RIVERVIEW RD

30 MOREY RD

37 ASPETUCK VILLAGE

4 CANDLEWOOD SHORE
17 HIGH ST

53 TAYLOR TERR

37 ASPETUCK VILLAGE
248 KENT RD

20 COUNTRY FARM LN
8 WAMPUM DR

560 LONG MTN RD

560 LONG MTN RD

70 OLD RIDGE RD

22 OAKRD

7 MTTOM RD

45 BEARDSLEY RD

560 LONG MTNRD -

31 PARKLN W

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



