

Record #	Record Type	Applicant Name	Date Submitted	Address	Record Status
E-26-1	Electrical Permit	Fred Williams	January 2, 2026	61 DANBURY RD	Active
E-26-2	Electrical Permit	William Deak	January 2, 2026	9 CRYSTAL LN	Active
B-26-1	Building Permit	Power Home Remodeling Group	January 5, 2026	9 MELISSA LN	Active
M-26-1	Mechanical Permit	Richard St. Marie	January 5, 2026	9 W MEETINGHSE RD	Active
B-26-2	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	January 5, 2026	4 ELBO DR	Active
E-26-3	Electrical Permit	Michael Machado	January 5, 2026	248 KENT RD	Active
M-26-2	Mechanical Permit	Brian Pieck	January 5, 2026	2 BARON LN	Active
E-26-4	Electrical Permit	Michael Machado	January 5, 2026	17 CHURCH ST	Active
P-26-1	Plumbing Permit	Shkelzen Kralani	January 5, 2026	507 DANBURY RD	Active
M-26-4	Mechanical Permit	BDL Environmental Consultants	January 5, 2026	2 CHAPEL HILL RD	Active
M-26-5	Mechanical Permit	Edenilson Da Silva	January 6, 2026	44 CHERNISKE RD	Active
E-26-5	Electrical Permit	Fred Williams	January 6, 2026	61 DANBURY RD	Active
E-26-6	Electrical Permit	Tesla Energy Operations Inc	January 6, 2026	4 SURREY LN	Active
B-26-3	Building Permit	Charles VanZanten	January 6, 2026	21 ELM ST	Active
E-26-9	Electrical Permit	Edward West	January 7, 2026	26 MAPLEWOOD DR	Active
P-26-2	Plumbing Permit	Michael Buckley	January 8, 2026	35 TAYLOR TERR	Active
B-26-5	Building Permit	David Friesorger	January 9, 2026	11 MANOR RD	Active
P-26-3	Plumbing Permit	David DaSilva	January 9, 2026	244 WELLSVILLE AVE	Active
M-26-9	Mechanical Permit	David DaSilva	January 9, 2026	244 WELLSVILLE AVE	Active
E-26-10	Electrical Permit	Trinity Solar, LLC	January 9, 2026	19 CHINMOY LN	Active
E-26-11	Electrical Permit	Fred Williams	January 12, 2026	61 DANBURY RD	Active
B-26-7	Building Permit	Samantha Brant	January 12, 2026	20 WHITE SWAN DR	Active
B-26-8	Building Permit	Susan Fisher	January 12, 2026	17 MEREDITH LN	Active
E-26-12	Electrical Permit	Patrick Fay	January 12, 2026	126 KENT RD	Active
B-26-9	Building Permit	Willan Guartancela	January 12, 2026	24 PARK LN W	Active
B-26-10	Building Permit	Ashlea Andrews	January 13, 2026	48 STILL RIVER DR	Active
M-26-10	Mechanical Permit	Kevin J. Moriarty	January 13, 2026	14 FIDDLEHEAD DR	Active
B-26-11	Building Permit	Mario Cardenas	January 13, 2026	87 OLD HAYRAKE LN	Active
B-26-12	Building Permit	jeffrey crocker	January 13, 2026	434 LITCHFIELD RD	Active
B-26-13	Building Permit	Elizabeth Merrihew	January 14, 2026	64 STOCKYARD CT	Active
B-26-14	Building Permit	Elizabeth Merrihew	January 14, 2026	65 STOCKYARD COURT	Active
B-26-15	Building Permit	Pedro Pomaquiza	January 14, 2026	4 HEARTHSTONE TERR	Active
B-26-16	Building Permit	Elizabeth Merrihew	January 14, 2026	64 STOCKYARD CT	Active

B-26-17	Building Permit	Elizabeth Merrihew	January 14, 2026	65 STOCKYARD COURT	Active
M-26-12	Mechanical Permit	William Wass	January 14, 2026	75 SHERRY LN	Active
M-26-13	Mechanical Permit	FREDDY CELY	January 14, 2026	2 CHAPEL HILL RD	Active
M-26-14	Mechanical Permit	myles atherton	January 14, 2026	373 LITCHFIELD RD	Active
B-26-18	Building Permit	Riaz Uddin	January 14, 2026	36 PARK LN RD	Active
B-26-19	Building Permit	Riaz Uddin	January 15, 2026	36 PARK LN RD	Active
P-26-5	Plumbing Permit	Eric Kuck	January 15, 2026	17 CHURCH ST	Active
E-26-15	Electrical Permit	Scott (Warren) Schomber	January 15, 2026	1 ELLORA WAY	Active
B-26-22	Building Permit	JOE COELHO	January 16, 2026	15 MILLSTONE RDG RD	Active
E-26-16	Electrical Permit	JOE COELHO	January 16, 2026	15 MILLSTONE RDG RD	Active
P-26-6	Plumbing Permit	JOE COELHO	January 16, 2026	15 MILLSTONE RDG RD	Active
G-26-3	Gas Permit	Valiant Energy Solutions	January 16, 2026	12 SURREY LN	Active
E-26-17	Electrical Permit	Ion Solar Pros, LLC	January 16, 2026	4 ROBIN RIDGE	Active
B-26-23	Building Permit	Jessica bittner	January 16, 2026	8 SAND RD	Active
B-26-24	Building Permit	Barkwood Property Group	January 16, 2026	12 BRIDLE RD	Active
B-26-25	Building Permit	Steven Santana	January 16, 2026	57 VALLEY VIEW LN	Active
B-26-27	Building Permit	Denise Giliberti	January 17, 2026	9 SHERWOOD DR	Active
E-26-18	Electrical Permit	Matthew Markham	January 19, 2026	21 CALDWELL DR	Active
B-26-28	Building Permit	Ryan Jehnings	January 19, 2026	71 DEAN RD	Active
B-26-29	Building Permit	Ryan Jehnings	January 19, 2026	71 DEAN RD	Active
B-26-30	Building Permit	Jonathan Bermejo	January 19, 2026	1 ARTHURS CT	Active
B-26-31	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	January 19, 2026	50 SAWYER HILL RD	Active
P-26-7	Plumbing Permit	John Geary	January 19, 2026	4 BEACHSIDE DR	Active
M-26-15	Mechanical Permit	Alajza Simmons	January 20, 2026	83 MERRYALL RD	Active
M-26-16	Mechanical Permit	Alajza Simmons	January 20, 2026	108 SHERRY LN	Active
E-26-20	Electrical Permit	Accelerated Electrical Services	January 20, 2026	75 SHERRY LN	Active
M-26-17	Mechanical Permit	Brian Pieck	January 20, 2026	121 GREAT BROOK RD	Active
B-26-32	Building Permit	justin gazdik	January 20, 2026	1 VISTA DR	Active
G-26-4	Gas Permit	Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.	January 21, 2026	100 OLD TOWN PARK RD	Active
G-26-5	Gas Permit	Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.	January 21, 2026	48 ANDERSON AVE	Active
E-26-21	Electrical Permit	Kiel McCallum	January 21, 2026	6 EDGEWOOD DR	Active
B-26-33	Building Permit	James Scott	January 21, 2026	143 WEST ST	Active
B-26-34	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	January 21, 2026	33 TWIN OAKS	Active
E-26-22	Electrical Permit	Ryan Perlowsky	January 21, 2026	1 VISTA DR	Active

M-26-18	Mechanical Permit	David Seger	January 21, 2026	1 VISTA DR	Active
B-26-35	Building Permit	Kristal Toth	January 22, 2026	9 SAXONY DR	Active
M-26-19	Mechanical Permit	Scott Knight	January 22, 2026	17 DONS TERR	Active
P-26-10	Plumbing Permit	Louis Hollister	January 22, 2026	73 RAILROAD ST	Active
M-26-20	Mechanical Permit	Ryan Murphy	January 22, 2026	18 HICKORY HEARTH LN	Active
G-26-6	Gas Permit	Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.	January 22, 2026	9 CRYSTAL LN	Active
P-26-11	Plumbing Permit	Norberto Vaz	January 22, 2026	126 KENT RD	Active
P-26-12	Plumbing Permit	Anthony Otero	January 22, 2026	45 VALLEY VIEW CONDO	Active
G-26-7	Gas Permit	JAMES MASON	January 22, 2026	15 RIVERVIEW RD	Active
E-26-23	Electrical Permit	Tesla Energy Operations Inc	January 22, 2026	30 MOREY RD	Active
E-26-24	Electrical Permit	Alexandra Lopes	January 23, 2026	37 ASPETUCK VILLAGE	Active
B-26-36	Building Permit	Fernando Zapotoczny	January 25, 2026	4 CANDLEWOOD SHORE	Active
E-26-25	Electrical Permit	Trinity Solar, LLC	January 26, 2026	17 HIGH ST	Active
B-26-37	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	January 26, 2026	53 TAYLOR TERR	Active
B-26-38	Building Permit	Laszlo Pongracz	January 26, 2026	37 ASPETUCK VILLAGE	Active
P-26-14	Plumbing Permit	Andy Tzenis	January 27, 2026	248 KENT RD	Active
B-26-39	Building Permit	Peter Hinz	January 27, 2026	20 COUNTRY FARM LN	Active
B-26-40	Building Permit	Fabricio Vial	January 28, 2026	8 WAMPUM DR	Active
P-26-15	Plumbing Permit	Dave Cordova	January 28, 2026	560 LONG MTN RD	Active
G-26-9	Gas Permit	Dave Cordova	January 28, 2026	560 LONG MTN RD	Active
E-26-27	Electrical Permit	Juan Cevallos	January 29, 2026	70 OLD RIDGE RD	Active
B-26-42	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	January 30, 2026	22 OAK RD	Active
E-26-28	Electrical Permit	Andrew Pinter	January 30, 2026	7 MT TOM RD	Active
M-26-21	Mechanical Permit	Ryan Murphy	January 30, 2026	45 BEARDSLEY RD	Active
E-26-29	Electrical Permit	James Dance	January 30, 2026	560 LONG MTN RD	Active
B-26-43	Building Permit	Israel Marcos	January 31, 2026	31 PARK LN W	Active